Richard

Daniel

Carolyn
Kyle
Timothy
Kent

Dimitri
David

Smith
Sully
Swanson
Tyack Tyack Law Firm
Vierow
Wsadman
g Wagenb Homes LLC
g Wag Homes LLC
Witiiems
Williams Wagenbrenner Homes LLC
Winters
Woodside
Wright
Wrightse!
Zimmenman
Motorists Mutual ins Co. Civic Fund
New Albany State PAC
Abraham Abraham Law Offices
Luckett Roth Group LLC
McCarthy The Success Group
Ohilo Health Star Corp PAC
Columbus A Association PAC
White Castie PAC
MSCPAC
Bricker & Eckier LLP State Political Action Committee
Moody Naolan Inc. PAC
Nationwide Mutual Ins Co. PAC
NiSource Inc PAC
AT&T Ohio Employes PAC
Pickett Pickett Realty investors LLC
Schiff Scott W Schiff & Associates LPA
OAPSE AFSCME Tumsround Ohlo PAC
Firefighters Local 67 PAC Fund
McCue Crabbe Brown & James
Schiff Schiff Capital Group
Nemann Nemann Law Offices LLC
Vorys Sater Seymour and Pease LLP Advocate for Effective Public Administration
ACT Ohio Foundation PCE
Isaac Wiles Burkholder & Teetor PAC
Friends of Lou Gertlle
Brown Smith & Hale LLC
Carey
Eberly
Reynolds Smith & Hale LLC
Katz
Merrell
Schmalenberger
Smith Validity Valuation Services -
AECOM PAC
Calfee Fund for Good Government
Hatzifotinos Wilis Law Firm LLC
Leland Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
Friends of Marityn Brown
AFSCME Ohio Council AFL CIO
Contributions of $25 or less at an event
Friedman
Harris
Lee
Lundgren
Rankin
Ryan
Speaks
Toot
Atfayyomi
Bames
Bames
Celeste
Clitford

928 NHarrison Ave

844 § Front St

1517 Lincoln Rd

536 S High St

6870 Haymore Ave W

5714 Zetiand Ct

575 W 1st Ave Ste 100

575 W 1st Ave Ste 100

187 Preston Ave

575 W 1st Ave Ste 100

1204 Milicreek Ln

3460 Ondord Ter

897 E 11th Ave

2245 Tremont Rd

3230 Tara Way

471 E Broad St

88 E Broad St

24 N High St

24 N High St

172 E State St
C00210617 180 E Broad St 34th Floor
OH148 1225 Dublin Rd
C00112623 555 W Goodale St
C00309468 PO Box 594
OH821 100 S Third St
CP1154 300 Spruce St Ste 300
C€00076174 One Nationwide Plaza
C00051979 290 W Nationwide Bivd
C00377044 150 E Gay St

10190 Concord Rd

115 W Main 5t
LA1269 6805 Oak Creek Dr
LA83g 379 W Broad St

500 S Front St Sute 1200

88 E Broad St

1243 S High ST
OH109 PO Box 1008

222 E Town St
CP1058 2 Miranova P1 Ste 700

500 Luray Dr

37 W Broad St

407 8 Delphia Ave

7217 Walipepper Ct

37 W Broad St

336 S Columbis Ave

2889 Barvington Dr

3535 Darbyshire Dr

4496 Trallane Dr
C003744447 2020 K Street NW Suite 300

800 Superior Ave E Ste 1400

141 E Town St Ste 200

280 North High St

550 East Walnut St

6800 North High St

1292 S 4th St

7640 Angel Ridge Rd
7134 Lee Rd

930 W 3rd Ave

PO Box 184

125 Frankfort Sq

1594 Goodale Bivd
5651 Piermont Court
7625 Kestrel Way E
1147 Hunter Ave

5900 Sawmill Rd # 120
955 Udin Averwe

601 City Park Ave, Apt 2

Columbus
Dublin

2222282222207 2222229229 22902099222929222™222202222292222°2

43215 Lee Smith & Associstes/Attomey

43208 Selt/
43212 Columbus Apartment Associatiory £ Director
43215 Tyack Law Firn/Attomey

43085 Seit/Attomey

43017 Baker Hostetier/Attomey
43215 Wagenbrenner Homes LLC
43215 Wagenbrenner Homes LLC
43209 Froet Brown Todd/Attomey
43215 Wagenbrenner Homes LLC
43220 Vorys/Attomey

45220 Froat Brown Todd/Attorney
43211 Rama Consulting/Owner
43221 Vislon Development, Inc./Preskdent
32063 Cadar Fairf COO

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

44501

43215

43215

43215

43215

43215

43017

43215

43229

43215

43215

43215

43208

43215

43215

43215

43953

43215 Smith & Hale/Atiomey
60068 Park Ridge/ Aiderman
43082 Ascena Retall Group/VP
43215 Smith & Hale/Atiormey
43209

43082 Self/Real Estate

43026 MSI DesigrySr. Principal
43026 Validity Valuation Services
20008

44114
43215
43215
43215
43085

43206 City of Columbus/ Senior Policy Advisor
45701 independent Bank/Sr Ry M
43081 NBBJ Design/Aschilecture
43212 Osbom Engineering! Operati
43065 Gemalto/Gov't Affairs

43206 None/Retired

43212 Retired

43082 City of Columbus/ Utiities Director
43017 Metcalf & Eddy/Engineering

43201 Seit/Financial Advisor

43017 Brian W Bames & Co Inc/Owner
43212 Hatch Partners/Partner

43206 James Amold & Associates/Attomey

Lender

Gog

Check 8/1/2017
Check  8/9/2017
Check  8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/172017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check  8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
Check 8/1/2017
8/1/2017
/112017
12017
8112017
8/1/2017
8172017
81112017
&1/2017
812017
8112017
/12017
811712017
8172017
8/112017
8/172017
a7
8172017
8172017
8172017
8172017
812017
812017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
81412017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Check 8/14/2017
Cash 8/18/2017
Cash 8/16/2017
Cash 8/16/2017
Cash 8/16/2017
Cash 8/16/2017
Cash 8/16/2017
Cash 8/16/2017
Cash 8/162017
Cash 8/16/2017
Credit 8/18/2017
Credit 8/18/2017
Credit 811872017
Credit 8/18/2017
Credit 8/18/2017

ERERERRRRRRTRLELENNNN

i

A
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
A
31A
3NA
31A
ANA
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
1A
31A
3A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
31A
1A
3A
31A
3tA
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
MA
31A
31A
1A
31A
A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
3tA
31A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A




